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Key contacts 

 

Implementation leads at Higher Education Institutions 

 

University of Hull  Victoria Hewson 

(Lead HEI)   Email: V.hewson@hull.ac.uk 

    Lizzie Ette 

    Email: J.ette@hull.ac.uk 

 

University of Plymouth  Rebecca Reynolds 

    Email: Rebecca.reynolds@plymouth.ac.uk 

 

University of Nottingham Katharine Whittingham 

    Email: Katharine.whittingham@nottingham.ac.uk  

 

 

Regional Workforce Development Managers, OHID 

 

North West:   Richard Phillips  

    Email: Richard.phillips@dhsc.gov.uk 

 

North East:    Denise Orange 

    Email: Denise.orange@dhsc.gov.uk 

 

Yorkshire & Humber:  Chris Sharp 

    Email: Chris.sharp@dhsc.gov.uk 
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East of England:  Holly Finlayson 

    Email: Holly.finlayson@dhsc.gov.uk 

 

Midlands (East & West) Sarah Hassell 

    Email: Sarah.hassell@dhsc.gov.uk 

Kristy Parnell  

Email: Kristy.parnell@dhsc.gov.uk 

Claire Pennell 

Email: Claire.pennell@dhsc.gov.uk 

 

South East:    Joanne Keeling 

    Email: Joanne.keeling@dhsc.gov.uk 

Branwen Thomas 

Email: Branwen.thomas@dhsc.gov.uk 

Elizabeth Burchett  

Email: Elizabeth.burchett@dhsc.gov.uk 

 

South West:   Deb Lear 

    Email: Deb.lear@hee.nhs.uk 

 

London:    Robert Pears 

    Email: Robert.pears@dhsc.gov.uk 

 

 

National All Our Health Programme Lead, OHID 

 

Donah Hendrickson  

Email: Donah.hendrickson@dhsc.gov.uk  
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